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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

Time P/F/S Relay

Boys  200 Free Relay
PIAA Swimming & Diving Boys AAA Championships1 Y A Relay LS 3/14/2012  1:22.91 F

Eric W. Schultz (SR) Gregory C. Rogers (JR)Christopher L. Szekely (SR) Sean M. Regan (JR)
John P. Kelley  (SR) Joseph M. Maginnis  (JR) Brendan J. Koch  (JR) Thomas P. Walker  (SO)

2012 Philladelphia Catholic League Champs2 Y A Relay SJP 2/17/2012   1:27.17 F
Grant R. Proctor (11) Shane P. McKenzie (12)Pat J. McVan (11) Joseph N. Petrone (11)

2012 District 12 Championships3 Y A Relay FRJDG 2/17/2012   1:29.55 F
Chris Gleason (12) Jacob H. Harner (12)Jeremy Lahn (11) Andrew Petrosky (10)
Joe Barclay  (09) Kevin Paul  (12)

2012 District 12 Championships4 Y A Relay RYANB 2/17/2012   1:29.87 F
Nicholas J. Angeny (12) Paul J. Rocchi (10)Jake Marker (12) William T. Urban (12)

2012 Philladelphia Catholic League Champs5 Y A Relay OHARA 2/17/2012   1:34.00 F
Christopher T. Boyle (11) John A. Kaupas (10)David S. Ciavarelli (10) Nicholas A. Moriconi (11)
Kevin O'Shea  (10) Sean Connolly  (12) Kevin Colgan  (10)

2012 District 12 Championships6 Y A Relay RC 2/17/2012   1:35.90 F
Kyree C. McGill (09) Stephen Paul (12)Shane McParland (12) Kyle McParland (10)
Jt Peyton  (12) William Cox  (11) Michael J. Cram  (11) Daniel J. Slivjak  (11)

2012 Philladelphia Catholic League Champs7 Y A Relay WOOD 2/17/2012   1:37.56 F
Reid J. Henzel (09) Diego S. Racanco (11)Matt J. Trudeau (11) Christopher J. Conway (12)
Ryan C. McIntyre  (11)

2012 Philladelphia Catholic League Champs8 Y A Relay MB 2/17/2012   1:38.76 F
Marc R. DiLucia (10) Paul J. Sharkey (12)Ian L. Lynch (11) Matin P. Fay (10)
Michael C. Pace  (12)

2012 Philladelphia Catholic League Champs9 Y A Relay ACHS 2/17/2012   1:38.84 F
Matthew J. Maerz (10) Nickolas J. Holder (12)Thomas A. Sabol (12) Gerald J. O'Connor (11)

2012 District 12 Championships10 Y A Relay LCHS 2/17/2012   1:51.70 F
Dang Khoa S. Tran (10) Harrison J. Kulik (12)Dylan Yurasits (10) Conor R. Plasha (11)
Conor M. McCann  (10) Brian P. Lockhart  (09) James H. Kulik  (09)

Boys  200 Medley Relay
PIAA Swimming & Diving Boys AAA Championships1 Y A Relay LS 3/14/2012   1:31.83 F

Joseph M. Maginnis (JR) Luke K. Maguire (SR)Michael E. McBryan (SO) Gregory C. Rogers (JR)
Eric W. Schultz  (SR) Brendan J. Koch  (JR) John P. Kelley  (SR) Thomas P. Walker  (SO)

2012 District 12 Championships2 Y A Relay SJP 2/17/2012   1:38.36 F
Shane P. McKenzie (12) Kevin P. King (12)Grant R. Proctor (11) Pat J. McVan (11)
Christopher J. Cavanaugh  (12) Austin J. Hieb  (10) Michael A. Zwaan  (10) Garrett A. Knauss  (12)

2012 Philladelphia Catholic League Champs3 Y A Relay RYANB 2/17/2012   1:38.96 F
Nicholas J. Angeny (12) William T. Urban (12)Paul J. Rocchi (10) Joseph A. Yost (12)

2012 District 12 Championships4 Y A Relay FRJDG 2/17/2012   1:40.56 F
Chris Gleason (12) Jacob H. Harner (12)Andrew Petrosky (10) Jeremy Lahn (11)
Joe Barclay  (09) Kevin Paul  (12)

2012 Philladelphia Catholic League Champs5 Y A Relay OHARA 2/17/2012   1:46.21 F
David S. Ciavarelli (10) Conor V. Hassard (09)Christopher T. Boyle (11) Nicholas A. Moriconi (11)
John A. Kaupas  (10) Sean Connolly  (12) Kevin Colgan  (10) Kevin O'Shea  (10)

2012 Philladelphia Catholic League Champs6 Y A Relay RC 2/17/2012   1:49.87 F
Daniel J. Slivjak (11) Stephen Paul (12)Michael J. Cram (11) Kyree C. McGill (09)

2012 District 12 Championships7 Y A Relay MB 2/17/2012   1:51.97 F
Brian P. Baxter (11) Steven A. Horn (12)Sean T. Fay (12) Paul J. Sharkey (12)

2012 District 12 Championships8 Y A Relay WOOD 2/17/2012   1:52.40 F
Christopher J. Conway (12) Reid J. Henzel (09)Gus D. Lawn (10) Diego S. Racanco (11)
Daniel C. Dougherty  (11) Ryan C. McIntyre  (11) Christopher B. Atras  (11) Matt J. Trudeau  (11)

Carroll @ Bonner9 Y A Relay ACHS 1/6/2012   1:55.18 F
Thomas A. Sabol (12) Gerald J. O'Connor (11)Jared P. Patota (11) Nickolas J. Holder (12)

2012 District 12 Championships10 Y A Relay LCHS 2/17/2012   2:08.13 F
Conor R. Plasha (11) Harrison J. Kulik (12)Conor M. McCann (10) Dylan Yurasits (10)
James H. Kulik  (09) Brian P. Lockhart  (09)
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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

Time P/F/S Relay

Boys  400 Free Relay
PIAA Swimming & Diving Boys AAA Championships1 Y A Relay LS 3/14/2012   3:02.74 F

Eric W. Schultz (SR) Sean M. Regan (JR)Joseph M. Maginnis (JR) Christopher L. Szekely (SR)
Evan E. Holder  (JR) Kyle F. McElewee  (FR) Gregory C. Rogers  (JR) Thomas P. Walker  (SO)

2012 District 12 Championships2 Y A Relay SJP 2/17/2012   3:11.48 F
Joseph N. Petrone (11) Grant R. Proctor (11)Murphy J. Smith (12) Shane P. McKenzie (12)
Austin J. Hieb  (10) Garrett A. Knauss  (12) Timothy M. Koenig  (12) Michael A. Zwaan  (10)

2012 Philladelphia Catholic League Champs3 Y A Relay FRJDG 2/17/2012   3:19.26 F
Chris Gleason (12) Jeremy Lahn (11)Andrew Petrosky (10) Jacob H. Harner (12)

2012 Philladelphia Catholic League Champs4 Y A Relay RC 2/17/2012   3:27.78 F
Shane McParland (12) Stephen Paul (12)Daniel J. Slivjak (11) Kyle McParland (10)

2012 Philladelphia Catholic League Champs5 Y A Relay MB 2/17/2012   3:31.84 F
Steven A. Horn (12) Brian P. Baxter (11)Marc R. DiLucia (10) Sean T. Fay (12)

2012 Philladelphia Catholic League Champs6 Y A Relay ACHS 2/17/2012   3:36.27 F
Matthew J. Maerz (10) Nickolas J. Holder (12)Jared P. Patota (11) Gerald J. O'Connor (11)

2012 Philladelphia Catholic League Champs7 Y A Relay WOOD 2/17/2012   3:36.44 F
Reid J. Henzel (09) Ryan C. McIntyre (11)Diego S. Racanco (11) Christopher J. Conway (12)

2012 Philladelphia Catholic League Champs8 Y A Relay RYANB 2/17/2012   3:37.96 F
Joseph A. Yost (12) Thomas J. Derer (10)Kevin J. Clancy (12) Jake Marker (12)

O'Hara @ Wood - Boys9 Y A Relay OHARA 12/16/2011   3:47.35 F
David S. Ciavarelli (10) Nicholas A. Moriconi (11)Conor V. Hassard (09) Kevin O'Shea (10)

2012 District 12 Championships10 Y A Relay LCHS 2/17/2012  4:09.13 F
Dang Khoa S. Tran (10) Brian P. Lockhart (09)Harrison J. Kulik (12) Conor M. McCann (10)
James H. Kulik  (09)


